
AS AP Towing & Recovery Inc 
1336 Nokomis Drive 
Colorado Springs, CO 80915 

Jon Keith Keelan 
dba Alpine Limousine 
P.O. Box 9793 
Aspen, CO 81612 

AMALFI DENVER LIMOUSINE 
3144 West 14TH Avenue 
Denver, CO 80204 

James A Engel 
dba Angel Transport Service 
11100 East Dartmouth Avenue # 67 
Denver, CO 80014 

Jeffrey Liddington 
dba Black Diamonds Limousine 
P.O. Box 536 
Snowmass, CO 81654 

Blue River Shuttles LLC 
P.O. Box 8752 
Breckenridge, CO 80424 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $S million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (CPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 1/28/2014 

Mall Date: 1/10/2014 

T-04154 

LL-717 

LL-02389 

LL-01924 

LL-01205 

55838 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

\'•-'!fnrrs 

January 17, 2014 PENDING 
January 17, 2014 
January 17, 2014 

January 23, 2014 PENDING 

January 23, 2014 PENDING 

January 19, 2014 PENDING 

January 21, 2014 PENDING 

January 20, 2014 PENDING 

Selected Cycle: 1/28/2014 
lype: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 
fl~~" ---~0if lf: __ 

04019-INS 

04035-INS 

04048-INS 

03999-INS 

04016-INS 

04009-INS 

01/28/2014 11:16 
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Appendix A 
Decision No. R14-0118 

Proceeding No. 14C-0050-INS 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 1/28/2014 

Mail Date: 1/10/2014 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R14-0118 

Proceeding No. 14C-0050-INS 
Page 2 of 3

ChAd Limo LLC 
17672 East Mansfield Avenue 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Colorado Personal Tour Guide 
230 Haversham Drive 
Colorado Springs, CO 80906 

L & G Luxury Limo Service 
10473 Ursula Street 
Commerce City, CO 80022 

Logiflex Inc. 
824 Busse Highway 
Park Ridge, IL 60068 

Gerald M Price Jr. 
dba Price Luxury Transportation 
916 South 25th Street 
Colorado Springs, CO 80904 

SUNFLOWER LIMO 
20223 East 47th Avenue 
Denver, CO 80249 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes SS million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Racnette 

LL-02281 

55811 

LL-02134 

HMP-20692 

LL-00873 

LL-02417 

Selected Cycle: 112812014 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

MCS-90 (Liability) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

January 15, 2014 

January 21, 2014 

January 20, 2014 

January 24, 2014 
January 24, 2014 

January 28, 2014 

January 20, 2014 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

04025-INS 

04000-INS 

04046-INS 

04001-INS 

04036-INS 

04014-INS 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (QPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 1/28/2014 

Mail Date: 1/10/2014 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R14-0118 

Proceeding No. 14C-0050-INS 
Page 3 of 3

Tadesse A Woldeyes LL-02186 Form E (Liability) January 28, 2014 PENDING 04024-INS 
dba T B N Limousine Services 
19166 East Bellewood Drive 
Aurora, CO 80015 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause Selected Cycle: 1/28/2014 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured Type: SHOW CAUSE 

••• Denotes $S million insurance required Resolution Code: PENDING 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 
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