Appendix A Decision No. R14-0118 Proceeding No. 14C-0050-INS Page 1 of 3

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 1/28/2014 Mail Date: 1/10/2014

Carrier Name.	PUC No/	ilnsurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case:#
A S A P Towing & Recovery Inc 1336 Nokomis Drive Colorado Springs, CO 80915	T-04154	Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form 12 (Cargo)	January 17, 2014 January 17, 2014 January 17, 2014	PENDING	04019-INS
Con Keith Keelan Caba Alpine Limousine P.O. Box 9793 Aspen, CO 81612	LL-717	Form E (Liability)	January 23, 2014	PENDING	04035-INS
AMALFI DENVER LIMOUSINE 3144 West 14TH Avenue Denver, CO 80204	LL-02389	Form E (Liability)	January 23, 2014	PENDING	04048-INS
James A Engel Baba Angel Transport Service 11100 East Dartmouth Avenue # 67 Denver, CO 80014	LL-01924	Form E (Liability)	January 19, 2014	PENDING	03999-INS
Jeffrey Liddington dba Black Diamonds Limousine P.O. Box 536 Snowmass, CO 81654	LL-01205	Form E (Liability)	January 21, 2014	PENDING	04016-INS
Blue River Shuttles LLC P.O. Box 8752 Breckenridge, CO 80424	55838	Form E (Liability)	January 20, 2014	PENDING	04009-INS
		Docket# HC	- 0050-TWS	•	•
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured	elected Cycle: 1/28/2014 Type: SHOW CAUSE solution Code: PENDING	Witness			01/28/2014 11:16 Page 1 of 3

Appendix A
Decision No. R14-0118
Proceeding No. 14C-0050-INS
Page 2 of 3

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 1/28/2014 Mail Date: 1/10/2014

Carrier Name	PUC:No/	Insurance:	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
ChAd Limo LLC 17672 East Mansfield Avenue Aurora, CO 80013	LL-02281	Form E (Liability)	January 15, 2014		04025-INS
Colorado Personal Tour Guide 230 Haversham Drive Colorado Springs, CO 80906	55811	Form E (Liability)	January 21, 2014	PENDING	04000-INS
L & G Luxury Limo Service 10473 Ursula Street Commerce City, CO 80022	LL-02134	Form E (Liability)	January 20, 2014	PENDING	04046-INS
Logiflex Inc. 824 Busse Highway Park Ridge, IL 60068	HMP-20692	MCS-90 (Liability) Form E (Liability)	January 24, 2014 January 24, 2014	PENDING	04001-INS
Gerald M Price Jr. dba Price Luxury Transportation 916 South 25th Street Colorado Springs, CO 80904	LL-00873	Form E (Liability)	January 28, 2014	PENDING	04036-INS
SUNFLOWER LIMO 20223 East 47th Avenue Denver, CO 80249	LL-02417	Form E (Liability)	January 20, 2014	PENDING	04014-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 1/28/2014 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				04/20/2014 14:45
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette		_			01/28/2014 11:16 Page 2 of 3

Appendix A Decision No. R14-0118 Proceeding No. 14C-0050-INS Page 3 of 3

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 1/28/2014 Mail Date: 1/10/2014

Carrier Name	PUC No.// Docket No.	Insurance	Cancel Date	Résolution	Case.#
Tadesse A Woldeyes dba T B N Limousine Services 19166 East Bellewood Drive Aurora, CO 80015	LL-02186	Form E (Liability)	January 28, 2014	PENDING	04024-INS

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured
*** Denotes \$5 million insurance required

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette Selected Cycle: 1/28/2014 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING